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Αποτελέσματα Voula on Sup
Technical 

OVERALL Sprints
1 32:09:00 ΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 30 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
2 32:12:00 ΦΥΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 32 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 1 ΑΠΑΛΑΓΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 69
3 32:20:00 ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 9 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7
4 32:29:00 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 3 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2
5 33:05:00 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 4 ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 9
6 34:58:00 ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 44 MASTERS 5 ΦΥΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 32
7 35:18:00 ΜΑΦΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 53 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 6 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 31
8 35:45:00 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 80 MASTERS 7 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 80
9 36:11:00 ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 38 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 7 ΜΑΦΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 53

10 36:39:00 ΝΤΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 70 MASTERS 7 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 19
11 36:55:00 ΤΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 45 MASTERS 10 ΤΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 45
12 39:44:00 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 35 ΝΕΩΝ 10 ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 44
13 39:57:00 BATHORI DOROTTYA 21 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 10 ΝΤΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 70
14 40:40:00 ΜΗΝΟΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 63 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 10 ΜΗΝΟΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 63
15 40:41:00 ΚΑΡΑΙΝΔΡΟΥ ΝΑΝΣΥ 12 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
16 45:39:00 ΣΙΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΤΙΝΟΣ 29 MASTERS ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
17 45:53:00 ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 56 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 1 BATHORI DOROTTYA 17
18 46:40:00 ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΖΙΝΑ 37 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 2 ΚΑΡΑΙΝΔΡΟΥ ΝΑΝΣΥ 12
19 50:34:00 ΧΕΛΜΗ ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ 28 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 3 ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 13
20 50:35:00 ΜΑΙΛΕΤ ΜΙΚΑΕΛΑ 36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 4 ΜΑΙΛΕΤ ΜΙΚΑΕΛΑ 36
21 57:43:00 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΕΛΗ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ 34 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
22 57:57:00 ΤΗΛΙΓΑΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 40 MASTERS FUN - KIDS
23* 22:50:00 ΜΠΟΛΩΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 77 FUN 1 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1
24* 26:28:00 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1 FUN 1 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 39
25* 28:00:00 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 39 FUN 1 ΜΠΟΛΩΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 77
26* 29:40:00 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ kids 1 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ
27* 30:06:00 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ kids 1 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ
28* 30:48:00 ΜΠΡΕΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 9 kids 1 ΜΠΡΕΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 9

ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

1 32:09:00 ΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 30 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
2 32:12:00 ΦΥΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 32 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
3 32:20:00 ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 9 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
4 32:29:00 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
5 33:05:00 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
6 35:18:00 ΜΑΦΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 53 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
7 36:11:00 ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 38 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
8 39:44:00 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 35 ΝΕΩΝ
9 40:40:00 ΜΗΝΟΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 63 ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

MASTERS
1 34:58:00 ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 44 MASTERS
2 35:45:00 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 80 MASTERS
3 36:39:00 ΝΤΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 70 MASTERS
4 36:55:00 ΤΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 45 MASTERS
5 45:39:00 ΣΙΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΤΙΝΟΣ 29 MASTERS
6 57:57:00 ΤΗΛΙΓΑΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 40 MASTERS

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
1 39:57:00 BATHORI DOROTTYA 21 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
2 40:41:00 ΚΑΡΑΙΝΔΡΟΥ ΝΑΝΣΥ 12 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
3 45:53:00 ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 56 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
4 46:40:00 ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΖΙΝΑ 37 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
5 50:34:00 ΧΕΛΜΗ ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ 28 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
6 50:35:00 ΜΑΙΛΕΤ ΜΙΚΑΕΛΑ 36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
7 57:43:00 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΕΛΗ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ 34 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ


